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EAU Academic Calendar 2026 — 2027

Fall Semester 2026
September — December 2026

Day Date Event
Monday — Friday June 15™ — July 3112026 Registration Period (returning students)
Wednesday & Thursday August 26 — 27" 2026 Induction for new students — 2 days
Monday August 31°, 2026 First day of classes
Deadline for:
Add and drop period & Accepting change of
. th major &
Friday September 47, 2026 Suspending registration & Accepting credit
transfer
Saturday — Sunday October 17" — 24t 2026 Midterm Examination
Friday November 13%", 2026 Deadline for withdrawing from a module (W)
Saturday — Sunday December 12" — 20" 2026 Final Examination Period
Monday — Sunday December 21%, 2026 — January 15%, 2027 Winter break
Monday December 28", 2026 Announcement of final examination results
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Spring Semester 2027
January — May 2027
Day Date Event
Tuesday — Tuesday December 28" — January 8" 2027 Registration Period (returning students)
Wednesday & Thursday January 13— 14 2027 Induction for new students — 2 days
Monday January 18, 2027 First day of classes
Deadline for:
Add and drop period & Accepting change of
Friday January 22, 2027 Suspending registr:a?igixgén Accepting credit
transfer
Saturday — Sunday March 61— 14t 2027 Midterm Examination
Monday — Friday March 15% - 26, 2027 Mid-semester break
Friday April 16%, 2027 Deadline for withdrawing from a module (W)
Saturday — Thursday May 15% — 27, 2027 Final Examination Period
Friday May 28", 2027 Summer break commencement
Monday May 31%, 2027 Announcement of final examination results
Monday — Friday August 2™ — August 6%, 2027 Incomplete Makeup examination
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Summer Semester 2027
June —July 2027
Day Date Event
Tuesday — Friday June 15— June 4t 2027 Registration period (returning students)
Monday June 7", 2027 First day of classes
Monday — Thursday June 7" — June 10t 2027 Add and drop period

Friday June 18™, 2027 Deadline for withdrawing from a module (W)
Thursday — Friday July 8t —9th 2027 Final examinations Period

Friday July 16%™, 2027 Announcement of final examination results




